Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Fiber Optical Phase Modulator
500MHz, 850 nm
◼ Low drive voltage

Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Connection
Ordering Information
2 1 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Configuration Wavelength Frequency Input Fiber Output Fiber Cable Fiber Length Fiber Cpnnector
LNPM- Phase = 2 850 nm = 8 500MHz = 5 SM800=8 SM800=8 0.125mm= 1 0.5m = 1 FC/APC = 3
PM850=P PM850=P 0.9mm=2 Special = 0 FC/PC = 2
Special = 0
PIN Symbol Description
1 - N/A
2 - N/A
3 - N/A
4 - N/A
5 - N/A
6 - N/A
7 - N/A
RF RF connector* SMA or K(2.92mm)
Unite: mm
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.